



**MARKETING**

Bavarian Pretzel Rolls & Pretzel Buns are the perfect way to create a unique twist on a traditional offering. These Bavarian Pretzel rolls come pre-sliced and are fabulous when stuffed with favorite sandwich ingredients, hot dogs, sausage or bratwurst. Authentic splits and twists bring eye appeal and excitement to an otherwise ordinary sandwich or entrée.

**PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

Code	GTIN	Pack Description
7106	10053493071061	case of 32

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Bavarian Bakery®	J&J SNACK FOODS CORP.	Dough Based Products / Meals - Not Ready to Eat - Savoury (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
17 LBR	16 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16.13 INH	12.25 INH	13 INH	1.48 FTQ	6x10	365 Days	-10 FAH / 0 FAH

**ALLERGENS**

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - N
- Soy - N
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - NI

**HANDLING SUGGESTIONS**

Keep frozen until ready to use. Shelf life is one year if handled properly.

**SERVING SUGGESTIONS**

Heat and serve.

**PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS**

Heat & serve

**MORE INFORMATION**

**Nutrition Facts**

32 Servings per container

**Serving Size** **1 Roll**

---

**Amount Per Serving** **600**

**Calories**

---

**% Daily Value\***

<b>Total Fat</b> 11	<b>17%</b>
Saturated Fat 1.5 g	<b>8%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 560 mg	<b>23%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 106 g	<b>35%</b>
Dietary Fiber 3 g	<b>12%</b>
Total Sugars 8 g	
Includes Added Sugars	<b>%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 21 g	
Vitamin D	%
Calcium 0 mg	2%
Iron 0 mg	35%
Potassium	%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**INGREDIENTS**

Enriched Bleached Wheat Flour (niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley flour), Water, Canola Oil, Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Wheat Gluten, Wheat Flour, Mono and Diglycerides, Ascorbic Acid, L-cysteine, Enzymes, Bicarbonate and Carbonates of Soda